MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SQM Multimedia Solutions recommends you an indoor LED screen - Yestech MG6S with a pixel pitch of 2.6mm.

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Pixel pitch (mm)

Technology

Technology

Cabinet width (mm)

Cabinet height (mm)

Cabinet depth (mm)

Outer angle of cabinets connection (°)

Inner angle of cabinets connection (°)

Resolution (pxxpx)

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; °)

Refresh Rate (Hz)

IC driver

Type of connection

Protection Level (IP)

Working Environment

Maintenance

Max. power consumption per cabinet (W)

Net weight (kg)

P2.6 /YESTECH MG6S / CABINET

26

SMD1515

Black Copper

500

500

73

15

15

192x192

1000

160/160

1920-3840

DP3265S

Seetronic

IP50

indoor

Front/Rear

150

6.7

biuro@sqm.eu

The Yestech MG6S LED screen consists of four modules of 250x250x73mm, thus forming a 500x500x73mm cabbinet. The resolution of the cabbinet is
192x192 pixels. The screen uses Black Copper LEDs. The HDR technology used and the 18-bit color palette guarantee very good quality of presented

multimedia.

MG&6S screens can be connected at an angle of 15°in a convex or concave manner. Another interesting mounting option is the possibility of front or rear
dislocation of the booths and the creation of sharper cube shapes thanks to the dedicated Yestech MG6S cube model available at SQM Rental House.

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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The maximum brightness of the MG6S screen reaches 1,000 nits, and the refresh rate occurs at 1920Hz. The modular design and light weight of the cube
(less than 7 kg net weight) allow for easy and quick maintenance and installation of the device.

The screen is available with Novastar A8S-N receiver cards, DP3265S drivers and Seetronic cabling. Rent this model at SQM Rental House!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/indoor/1854-p26-yestech-mgés-cabinet.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu
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