

P2.6 / YESTECH MG6S / CABINET



TECHNICAL DETAILS

Pixel pitch (mm)	2.6
Technology	SMD1515
Technology	Black Copper
Cabinet width (mm)	500
Cabinet height (mm)	500
Cabinet depth (mm)	73
Outer angle of cabinets connection (°)	15
Inner angle of cabinets connection (°)	15
Resolution (pxxpx)	192x192
Max. brightness (cd/m ²)	1000
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	160/160
Refresh Rate (Hz)	1920-3840
IC driver	DP3265S
Type of connection	Seetronic
Protection Level (IP)	IP50
Working Environment	indoor
Maintenance	Front / Rear
Max. power consumption per cabinet (W)	150
Net weight (kg)	6.7

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

SQM Multimedia Solutions recommends you an indoor LED screen - Yestech MG6S with a pixel pitch of 2.6mm.

The Yestech MG6S LED screen consists of four modules of 250x250x73mm, thus forming a 500x500x73mm cabinet. The resolution of the cabinet is 192x192 pixels. The screen uses Black Copper LEDs. The HDR technology used and the 18-bit color palette guarantee very good quality of presented multimedia.

MG6S screens can be connected at an angle of 15° in a convex or concave manner. Another interesting mounting option is the possibility of front or rear dislocation of the booths and the creation of sharper cube shapes thanks to the dedicated Yestech MG6S cube model available at SQM Rental House.

The maximum brightness of the MG6S screen reaches 1,000 nits, and the refresh rate occurs at 1920Hz. The modular design and light weight of the cube (less than 7 kg net weight) allow for easy and quick maintenance and installation of the device.

The screen is available with Novastar A8S-N receiver cards, DP3265S drivers and Seetronic cabling. Rent this model at SQM Rental House!

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/indoor/1854-p26-vestech-mg6s-cabinet.html>